
 

 

MAY 2025 GIG GUIDE 

Saturday 3rd May: Private Function 

Friday 9th May: Gordon Hotel, Goulburn _ 7pm 

Saturday 10th May: The Bowlo, Goulburn _ 8pm till late 

Sunday 11th May: MOTHER’S DAY @ HIBERNIAN HOTEL, GOULBURN _ 2pm 

Friday 16th May: Cowra Bowling Club _ 8pm 

Saturday 17th May: Parkes Leagues Club _ 7pm 

Sunday 18th May: Gordon Hotel, Goulburn _ 1pm 

Friday 23rd May: Gordon Hotel, Goulburn _ 7pm 

Saturday 24th May: Dubbo RSL _ 7pm 

Wednesday 28th May: MORNING MELODIES @ GOULBURN SOLDIER’S CLUB _ 10am till 12pm 

Thursday 29th May: Away for Cobby River Music Festival till 16th June 

 

JUNE 2025 GIG GUIDE 

Sunday 1st June: Willaston Country Music Club, South Australia _ 11am 

Thursday 5th June to Monday 9th June: Cobby River Music Festival, South Australia 

Friday 13th June: Country Heartbeat Social Club, Geelong, Victoria _ 7pm 

Sunday 15th June: Warnambool Country Music Club, Victoria _ 1pm 

Tuesday 17th June: Colac RSL Club, Colac, Victoria _ 7pm 

Friday 20th June: Crookwell Services Club _ 7pm 

Saturday 21st June: Robertson Pub _ 7:30pm 

Wednesday 25th June: MORNING MELODIES @ GOULBURN SOLDIER’S CLUB _ 10am till 12pm 

Friday 27th June: Gordon Hotel, Goulburn _ 7pm 

Saturday 28th June: Adelaide Hotel, Moruya _ 7:30pm 

Sunday 29th June: Southern Railway Hotel, Goulburn _ 1pm 

 

JULY 2025 GIG GUIDE 

Saturday 4th July: AGIUS BROTHERS @ THE HIBO, Goulburn _ 8:30pm 

Saturday 5th July: Goulburn Soldiers Club _ 7pm 

Friday 11th July: Cowra Bowling Club _ 8pm 

Saturday 12th July: Parkes Leagues Club _ 7pm 

Sunday 13th July: Criterion Hotel, Crookwell _ 2pm 

Friday 18th July: Terminus Hotel, Marulan _ 8pm 

Saturday 19th July: Royal Mail Hotel, Braidwood _ 7:30pm 

Sunday 20th July: Southern Railway Hotel, Goulburn _ 1pm 

Friday 25th July: Crookwell Services Club _ 7pm 

Saturday 26th July: Goulburn Golf Club _ 7:30pm 

Sunday 27th July: Gordon Hotel, Goulburn _ 1pm 

Wednesday 30th July: MORNING MELODIES @ GOULBURN SOLDIER’S CLUB _ 10am till 12pm 

 



 

AUGUST 2025 GIG GUIDE 

Friday 1st August: AGIUS BROTHERS @ JACOB’S WELL TAVERN, Jacob’s Well Qld _ 6:30pm 

Saturday 2nd August: PAINT THE TOWN COUNTRY, Jacob’s Well, Queensland _ All Day 

Friday 8th August: Myrtleford Music Festival till Sunday 12th August 

Friday 15th August: Hibernian Hotel, Goulburn _ 8:30pm 

Saturday 16th August: Dubbo RSL _ 7pm 

Friday 22nd August: The Bowlo, Goulburn _ 8pm till late 

Saturday 23rd August: Alara’s Batten Ball Fundraiser, Veolia Arena, Goulburn _ 5pm 

Sunday 24th August: Criterion Hotel, Crookwell _ 2pm 

Wednesday 27th August: MORNING MELODIES @ GOULBURN SOLDIER’S CLUB _ 10am till 12pm 

Friday 29th August: Gordon Hotel, Goulburn _ 7pm 

Saturday 30th August: Goulburn Soldiers Club _ 7pm 

Sunday 31st August: Southern Railway Hotel, Goulburn _ 1pm 

 

 

SEPTEMBER 2025 GIG GUIDE 

Friday 5th September to Sunday 7th September: Well-earned rest weekend 

Friday 12th September: Gordon Hotel, Goulburn _ 7pm 

Saturday 13th September: Adelaide Hotel, Moruya _ 7:30pm 

Sunday 14th September: Southern Railway Hotel, Goulburn _ 1pm 

Friday 19th September: Cowra Bowling Club _ 8pm 

Saturday 20th September: Parkes Leagues Club _ 7pm 

Wednesday 24th September: MORNING MELODIES @ GOULBURN SOLDIER’S CLUB _ 10am till 12pm 

Friday 26th September: Crookwell Services Club _ 7pm 

Saturday 27th September: Goulburn Soldiers Club _ 8pm 

Sunday 28th September: Gordon Hotel, Goulburn _ 1pm 

 

 

OCTOBER 2025 GIG GUIDE 

Friday 3rd October: Gordon Hotel, Goulburn _ 7pm 

Saturday 4th October: GHS 50th Reunion, Goulburn _ Private Function 

Friday 10th October: Hibernian Hotel, Goulburn _ 8:30pm 

Saturday 11th October: Royal Mail Hotel, Braidwood _ 7:30pm 

Sunday 12th October: Gordon Hotel, Goulburn _ 1pm 

Friday 17th October: Robertson Pub _ 7:30pm 

Saturday 18th October: AGIUS BROTHERS @ APPIN HOTEL _ 7:30pm 

Friday 24th October: Gordon Hotel, Goulburn _ 7pm 

Saturday 25th October: Private Function, Tarago 

Sunday 26th October: Gordon Hotel, Goulburn _ 1pm 

Wednesday 29th October: MORNING MELODIES @ GOULBURN SOLDIER’S CLUB _ 10am till 12pm 

Friday 31st October: Cowra Bowling Club _ 8pm 



 

 

 

NOVEMBER 2025 GIG GUIDE 

Saturday 1st November: Parkes Leagues Club _ 7pm 

Sunday 2nd November: Southern Railway Hotel, Goulburn _ 1pm 

Tuesday 4th November: MELBOURNE CUP @ THE GORDON, Goulburn _ 7pm 

Friday 7th November: Gordon Hotel, Goulburn _ 7pm 

Saturday 8th November: Criterion Hotel, Crookwell _ 7:30pm 

Sunday 9th November: Appin Hotel _ 4pm 

Thursday 13th November: Wangaratta Music Festival till 16th November 

Friday 21st November: Gordon Hotel, Goulburn _ 7pm 

Saturday 22nd November: Goulburn Soldiers Club _ 7pm 

Sunday 23rd November: Gordon Hotel, Goulburn _ 1pm 

Wednesday 26th November: MORNING MELODIES @ GOULBURN SOLDIER’S CLUB _ 10am till 12pm 

Friday 28th November: Crookwell Services Club _ 7pm 

Saturday 29th November: The Bowlo, Goulburn _ 8pm till late 

Sunday 30th November: Appin Hotel _ 4pm 

 

 

DECEMBER 2025 GIG GUIDE 

Friday 5th December: Gordon Hotel, Goulburn _ 7pm 

Saturday 6th December: Adelaide Hotel, Moruya _ 7:30pm 

Sunday 7th December: Southern Railway Hotel, Goulburn _ 1pm 

Friday 12th December: Gordon Hotel, Goulburn _ 7pm 

Saturday 13th December: Parkes Leagues Club _ 7pm 

Wednesday 17th December: MORNING MELODIES @ GOULBURN SOLDIER’S CLUB _ 10am till 12pm 

Thursday 18th December: Hellenic Club Seniors Christmas Party _ 11am 

Friday 19th December: Crookwell Services Club _ 7pm 

Saturday 20th December: Royal Mail Hotel, Braidwood _ 7:30pm 

Sunday 21st December: Gordon Hotel, Goulburn _ 1pm 

Friday 26th December: Gordon Hotel, Goulburn _ 7pm 

Saturday 27th December: Hibernian Hotel, Goulburn _ 8:30pm 

Sunday 28th December: Criterion Hotel, Crookwell _ 2pm 

Wednesday 31st December: NEW YEARS EVE @ GOULBURN SOLDIERS CLUB _ 8:30pm till late 

 

 

Please note:  For bookings, contact me on info@jamieagius.com.au 

 

mailto:info@jamieagius.com.au

